



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/08/2019

Prepared By : Fred Flores

Solicitation No : CO-00252

Job # : 18-4529

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

Proposal : Central Sewershed Package 6

PO Box :2994

Time And Date : 10:00AM, July 8, 2019

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

Price List

TABULATION OF BIDS

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00252 - 1_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00252 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00252 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00252 - 4_NERIE CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00252 - 5_VORTEX TURNKEY SOLUTIONS, LLC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$6.00	9	\$54.00	\$3.00	9	\$27.00	\$5.00	9	\$45.00	\$5.00	9	\$45.00	\$7.00	9	\$63.00
2	103.3	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$3.00	892	\$2,676.00	\$3.00	892	\$2,676.00	\$5.00	892	\$4,460.00	\$5.00	892	\$4,460.00	\$23.00	892	\$20,516.00
3	203.1	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$22.00	17	\$374.00	\$10.00	17	\$170.00	\$20.00	17	\$340.00	\$20.00	17	\$340.00	\$12.00	17	\$204.00
4	205.4	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$89.00	138	\$12,282.00	\$100.00	138	\$13,800.00	\$45.00	138	\$6,210.00	\$65.00	138	\$8,970.00	\$60.00	138	\$8,280.00
5	206.1	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type B (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$108.00	100	\$10,800.00	\$150.00	100	\$15,000.00	\$82.00	100	\$8,200.00	\$90.00	100	\$9,000.00	\$169.00	100	\$16,900.00
6	208.1	Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$39.00	138	\$5,382.00	\$100.00	138	\$13,800.00	\$25.00	138	\$3,450.00	\$20.00	138	\$2,760.00	\$15.00	138	\$2,070.00
7	500.1	Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$25.00	9	\$225.00	\$50.00	9	\$450.00	\$25.00	9	\$225.00	\$40.00	9	\$360.00	\$32.00	9	\$288.00
8	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$68.00	27	\$1,836.00	\$90.00	27	\$2,430.00	\$62.00	27	\$1,674.00	\$100.00	27	\$2,700.00	\$95.00	27	\$2,565.00
9	503.1	Concrete Driveway (COSA Spec)	SY	\$95.00	42	\$3,990.00	\$100.00	42	\$4,200.00	\$82.00	42	\$3,444.00	\$135.00	42	\$5,670.00	\$145.00	42	\$6,090.00
10	503.2	Concrete Driveway- Comm (COSA Spec)	SY	\$98.00	32	\$3,136.00	\$120.00	32	\$3,840.00	\$120.00	32	\$3,840.00	\$150.00	32	\$4,800.00	\$170.00	32	\$5,440.00
11	507.3	New Residential Chain Link Wire Fence (8 ft. High) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$17.00	10	\$170.00	\$80.00	10	\$800.00	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00
12	507.6	New Res Wood Privacy Fence (6 ft. High)	LF	\$18.00	10	\$180.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$75.00	10	\$750.00
13	515.1	Topsoil	CY	\$65.00	1	\$65.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$50.00	1	\$50.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$50.00	1	\$50.00
14	516.1	Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$7.00	19	\$133.00	\$20.00	19	\$380.00	\$20.00	19	\$380.00	\$20.00	19	\$380.00	\$5.50	19	\$104.50
15	530	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Control (COSA Spec)	EA	\$1,500.00	22	\$33,000.00	\$10,000.00	22	\$220,000.00	\$2,000.00	22	\$44,000.00	\$2,500.00	22	\$55,000.00	\$1,800.00	22	\$39,600.00
16	550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$2.00	1,334	\$2,668.00	\$3.00	1,334	\$4,002.00	\$1.00	1,334	\$1,334.00	\$10.00	1,334	\$13,340.00	\$1.50	1,334	\$2,001.00
17	848	8" D 3034 SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (0'-6')	LF	\$145.00	995	\$144,275.00	\$70.00	995	\$69,650.00	\$78.00	995	\$77,610.00	\$80.00	995	\$79,600.00	\$56.00	995	\$55,720.00
18	851	Adjusting Existing Manholes (with new ring & cover)	EA	\$3,280.00	59	\$193,520.00	\$1,000.00	59	\$59,000.00	\$1,800.00	59	\$106,200.00	\$2,500.00	59	\$147,500.00	\$1,300.00	59	\$76,700.00
19	852.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 4 ft. Diameter (0'-6')	EA	\$7,000.00	13	\$91,000.00	\$8,000.00	13	\$104,000.00	\$4,800.00	13	\$62,400.00	\$6,000.00	13	\$78,000.00	\$3,500.00	13	\$45,500.00
20	852.3	Extra Depth Manholes, 4 ft Diameter (>6')	VF	\$525.00	21	\$11,025.00	\$300.00	21	\$6,300.00	\$400.00	21	\$8,400.00	\$800.00	21	\$16,800.00	\$175.00	21	\$3,675.00
21	854.1	Sanitary Sewer Laterals 6" (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 psi)	LF	\$46.00	3,480	\$160,080.00	\$40.00	3,480	\$139,200.00	\$42.00	3,480	\$146,160.00	\$100.00	3,480	\$348,000.00	\$17.50	3,480	\$60,900.00
22	854.2	Two-Way San Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$520.00	395	\$205,400.00	\$520.00	395	\$205,400.00	\$600.00	395	\$237,000.00	\$600.00	395	\$237,000.00	\$475.00	395	\$187,625.00
23	858	Concrete Encase, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$195.00	4	\$780.00	\$200.00	4	\$800.00	\$600.00	4	\$2,400.00	\$215.00	4	\$860.00	\$200.00	4	\$800.00
24	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
25	866	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (6" thru 15")	LF	\$5.00	13,775	\$68,875.00	\$7.00	13,775	\$96,425.00	\$4.00	13,775	\$55,100.00	\$6.00	13,775	\$82,650.00	\$5.00	13,775	\$68,875.00
26	866	Post Sewer Main TV Inspection (8" - 15" Dia)	LF	\$2.40	995	\$2,388.00	\$5.00	995	\$4,975.00	\$4.00	995	\$3,980.00	\$6.00	995	\$5,970.00	\$2.50	995	\$2,487.50
27	900	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$65.00	11,184	\$726,960.00	\$54.00	11,184	\$603,936.00	\$54.00	11,184	\$603,936.00	\$50.00	11,184	\$559,200.00	\$42.00	11,184	\$469,728.00
28	900	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-15' deep	LF	\$68.00	1,434	\$97,512.00	\$70.00	1,434	\$100,380.00	\$74.00	1,434	\$106,116.00	\$75.00	1,434	\$107,550.00	\$42.00	1,434	\$60,228.00
29	900	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' deep	LF	\$78.00	162	\$12,636.00	\$100.00	162	\$16,200.00	\$60.00	162	\$9,720.00	\$85.00	162	\$13,770.00	\$55.00	162	\$8,910.00
30	910.1	Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft diameter)	VF	\$370.00	381	\$140,970.00	\$500.00	381	\$190,500.00	\$400.00	381	\$152,400.00	\$400.00	381	\$152,400.00	\$225.00	381	\$85,725.00
31	1103.1	Point repairs for 6" thru 10" Diameter, including up to 9 LF of piping	EA	\$1,200.00	31	\$37,200.00	\$500.00	31	\$15,500.00	\$800.00	31	\$24,800.00	\$2,000.00	31	\$62,000.00	\$300.00	31	\$9,300.00
32	1103.2	Extra Length Point Repair	LF	\$98.00	60	\$5,880.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	60	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$47.00	60	\$2,820.00
33	3300	Sanitary Sewer Private Lateral (4"-6")	LF	\$76.00	45	\$3,420.00	\$240.00	45	\$10,800.00	\$45.00	45	\$2,025.00	\$100.00	45	\$4,500.00	\$23.00	45	\$1,035.00
34	SP-1	Utility Pole Bracing	LS	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
35	100	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-34	LS	\$156,000.00	1	\$156,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$61,251.75	1	\$61,251.75
36	101	PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-34	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$102,086.25	1	\$102,086.25	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
			Total			\$2,190,892.00			\$2,315,641.00			\$1,861,499.00			\$2,205,063.00			\$1,294,450.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 240			As Read			\$2,190,892.00			\$2,315,641.00			\$1,861,499.00			\$2,205,063.00			\$1,294,450.00